
160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

160

220

160

160

160

160

160

160

75

75

65

75

75

75121. Vegetable Fried Rice

140. Lamb Kalimirch

Lamb Dish e s w ith Ri c e

Flavoured in Masala

Ri c e Dish e s

Ve ge tari an Dish e s w ith Ri c e

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

Light Sn a cks

Start e rs
48

54

56

54

85

85

75

Bedford Square
Bedfordview
011 615 1513
079 138 0600

carlo@banjaarajhb.co.za
www.banjaarajhb.co.za

BBQ Chicken & Chips Available 
For Kids R85.00

Prices are subject to change without notice. 

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.



.

.

.

BonelessChickenpieces,marinated in Indianspices&

cooked inaclayoven.Servedwithchips.

BonelessChickenpieces,marinated inyoghurt,garlic

&ginger,grilled&servedwithchips.

WholeChicken,marinated in Indianspices&cooked in

aclayoven.Servedwith2naan

130
150
160
180
180
150

160

140
120
110
110

140
120
110
110

140

140

190

120

160

180

220

140

140

220

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140Try our Sun day Spe c i a l
Buffe t &

Tu e sd ay Night Spe c i a l

Prawn Masala Butter Chicken Chops Masala

Briyan i

Bun ny Chows

Roti Rol ls

Tan doori Bre a ds

Tan doori Gri l l

Wraps

Se afood Dish e s w ith Ri c e
180

180

180

180

170

180

Indo / Chi n e se

6

Chi c k e n Dish e s w ith Ri c e

140

140

140

140

140

chips

Boneless Chicken pieces cooked with basmati rice,
flavoured with mint.

Tender Lamb Pieces Cooked with a basmati rice
flavoured with mint.

30

35

140

45

Meat 
Platter

R180.00

Vegetable 
Platter

R150.00

Seafood
Platter

R190.00

Tandoori
Platter

Tandoori
Chicken

Tandoori
Lamb Chops16

gravy and 1 Naan

120
120
85

110
110
120
140
140

85
75

Vegetable Manchurian
Gobi 65
Vegetable Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Vegetable Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein
Prawn Chow Mein
Chicken 65
Chicken Hot and Sour Soup
Vegetable Hot and Sour Soup

Desse rts
Lassi (Sweet) 45
Rice Pudding 45
Mango Lassi 45
Lassi Masala 45
Gulab Jumun 45
Vermicelli Pudding 45
Semolina Pudding 45

Sid e Ord e rs
Chopped Salad 35
Cucumber Raita 45
Poppadoms 8
Sweet Chutney 15
Hot Chutney 15
Onion, Tomato and Chilli 35

Butter Chicken Wrap46.
140Chicken Korma Wrap47.
140Panneer Wrap48.


